
RECIPROCAL LIST FOR SUSSEX MEMBERS 2018

www.sussexcricket.co.uk#gosbts #sharkattack

Sussex members can gain entry into County Championship matches at Essex CCC, Hampshire CCC and Kent CCC
for only £7 per day, when Sussex are not the opponents.

They can also gain FREE entry to any of the sporting venues on the dates below. 
This offer will apply to 2018 members only (unless stated). 

Please remember to present your Sussex Cricket Membership Card.

PLUMPTON

Monday 5th November
Monday 3rd December 
Due to limited space, visiting reciprocal courses do not have access to the Annual Members facilities or car park, however, all 
car parking is free at Plumpton and there is a complimentary racecard which can be picked up from the gates. 
No formal dress code – please dress for the weather.

HICKSTEAD

Thursday 26th July - The Longines Royal International Horse Show
Friday 27th July - The Longines Royal International Horse Show
Saturday 28th July - The Longines Royal International Horse Show
Sunday 29th July  -The Longines Royal International Show
Thursday 30th August – Sunday 2nd September - AEJ

GOODWOOD

Thursday 24th May – Festival of Food and Racing
Sunday 14th October – Harvest, Hops and Racing
Richmond Enclosure (members enclosure) and the Gordon Enclosure. Unfortunately, SCCC members will not have access to 
the Members Bar. Richmond Dress code: jacket and tie for gentleman, no jeans or shorts. Car Park #2 is free.

BRIGHTON

Wednesday (Eve) 2nd May – Spring Evening Racing
Tuesday (Eve) 19th June – Summer Evening Racing
Tuesday 3rd July – Summer Racing
Sunday 2nd September - Sunday Funday
Tuesday 18th October – Season Finale

COWDRY POLO CLUB

Sunday 1st July - Midhurst Town cup game for King Power Polo Gold Cup

FONTWELL PARK

Friday 5th October - Oktoberfest
Sunday 18th November – Southern National
Tuesday 11th December – Christmas Jumper Raceday

Major Sponsors


